5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

(subject to change)

MONDO 2018 Festival Schedule

Friday
Front Court Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 SanbsigjRoom Racquetball Court
(upstairs)
Unicycle Hockey
Unicycle Leg Wraps Cigar Boxes
Dale Gryzch Liam Halstead
Ring Roll Variations Open Open Club Kick Ups Kendama Workshop How to Unicycle
Zak McCallister N . Steve Birmingham Sweets Caitlin & Jeff
Unicycling Juggling

6 Club Passing Tricks
Leif & Steve

3 Ball Box Variations

Juggling Combat or Fieldball

Unicycle Hockey

Chris Jost
Gym Closes at Midnight -- Go Home!
Saturday
15 Minute Intro to 3 Ball Juggling on the Hour - Nick, Kyle, & Kyle
* Intro to Uni should meet at the unicycle corral. The racquetball court will be used if needed.
Front Court Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 SanbsigRoem Racquetball Court
(upstairs)
Intro to Flat Unicycling
Dale Gryzch
Unicycle Hockey
Intro to Club Balancing Fun With The Ukelele 15 Minute Intro to Unicycle *
Afton Benson Alicia Storkamp Meet at Uni Corral for a Unicycle
Unicycle Games Fun with Hula Hoops Slap Stick
Garrett Macey Open Open Jeanna Hensler Ben Schave
3 Club Steals Unicycling Juggling Unicycle Scuff Coasting Balloon Twisting 3, 4 & 5 Ball Bounce
John Guss & Phillip Gross Dale Gryzch Tom Rudie Christian Kloc
MONDO Games 15 Minute Intro to Unicycle *
Biz Meet at Uni Corral for a Unicycle
MONDO Raffle (3:30)
Gym Closed Until After Show
(Go eat something before the show starts.)
MONDO Spectacular Variety Show
St. Paul Central High School
(doors open at 6:30)
Unicycle Hockey
Open Open
Juggling Combat
Unicycling Juggling Fieldball

Gym Closes at 2:00 AM -- Go Home!

Sunday

* Intro to Uni should meet at the unicycle corral. The racquetball court will be used if needed.

Sanberg Room

Front Court Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 (upstairs) Racquetball Court
4 Person Club Take Out Patterns 3 Rings to Rule Them Alll Fire Safety for Performers
Christian Kaestner Scott Steiskal Dave Walbridge
Movement for Jugglers Unicycle Rolls 15 Minute Intro to Unicycle *
Peter Davison Dale Gryzch Meet at Uni Corral for a Unicycle
7 Club Passing Open Open Unioyele Hock Comedy Writing
Dan, Robin, Penny, Tom . . " icycle Hockey Dave Walbridge
Unicycling Juggling

Creating New Tricks
Zak McCallister

Twisty Arm Juggling & Inconvinent
Thows - Chris Jost

Ballet Movement (bring a mat)
Anna Goodrich - St. Paul Ballet

Kendama Workshop
Sweets

Fieldball
Biz

Gym Closes at 5:00 PM -- Go Home!

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM



