## MONDO 2018 Festival Schedule (subject to change)

Γ	Friday						
	Front Court	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4	Sanberg Room (upstairs)	Racquetball Court	
5:00 PM			Open Juggling				
6:00 PM				Unicycle Hockey			
7:00 PM	Unicycle Leg Wraps Dale Gryzch				Cigar Boxes Liam Halstead		
8:00 PM	Ring Roll Variations Zak McCallister	Open Unicycling		Club Kick Ups Steve Birmingham	Kendama Workshop Sweets	How to Unicycle Caitlin & Jeff	
9:00 PM	6 Club Passing Tricks Leif & Steve			Juggling Combat or Fieldball			
10:00 PM	3 Ball Box Variations Chris Jost			Unicycle Hockey			
11:00 PM							
12:00 AM	Gym Closes at Midnight Go Home!						

				Saturday				
	15 Minute Intro to 3 Ball Juggling on the Hour - Nick, Kyle, & Kyle * Intro to Uni should meet at the unicycle corral. The racquetball court will be used if needed.							
	Front Court	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4	Sanberg Room (upstairs)	Racquetball Court		
м					(upstans)			
АМ	Intro to Flat Unicycling Dale Gryzch	-						
АМ	Intro to Club Balancing Afton Benson			Unicycle Hockey	Fun With The Ukelele Alicia Storkamp	15 Minute Intro to Unicycle * Meet at Uni Corral for a Unicycle		
РМ	Unicycle Games Garrett Macey	Open	Open	Fun with Hula Hoops Jeanna Hensler	Slap Stick Ben Schave			
ν <b>Μ</b>	3 Club Steals John Guss & Phillip Gross	Unicycling	Juggling	Unicycle Scuff Coasting Dale Gryzch	Balloon Twisting Tom Rudie	3, 4 & 5 Ball Bounce Christian Kloc		
м	MONDO Games Biz	1				15 Minute Intro to Unicycle * Meet at Uni Corral for a Unicycle		
м —	MONDO Raffle (3:30)							
м								
м	Gym Closed Until After Show (Go eat something before the show starts.)							
м	MONDO Spectacular Variety Show St. Paul Central High School (doors open at 6:30)							
M				Uningela Healtau				
м	Juggling Combat	Open Unicycling	Open Juggling	Unicycle Hockey				
/				Fieldball				
	Gym Closes at 2:00 AM Go Home!							

				Sunday			
	* Intro to Uni should meet at the unicycle corral. The racquetball court will be used if needed.						
	Front Court	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4	Sanberg Room (upstairs)	Racquetball Court	
10:00 AM							
11:00 AM	4 Person Club Take Out Patterns Christian Kaestner	Open Unicycling	Open Juggling	3 Rings to Rule Them Alll Scott Steiskal	Fire Safety for Performers Dave Walbridge		
12:00 PM	Movement for Jugglers Peter Davison			Unicycle Rolls Dale Gryzch		15 Minute Intro to Unicycle * Meet at Uni Corral for a Unicycle	
1:00 PM	7 Club Passing Dan, Robin, Penny, Tom			Unicycle Hockey	Comedy Writing Dave Walbridge		
2:00 PM	Creating New Tricks Zak McCallister			Ballet Movement (bring a mat) Anna Goodrich - St. Paul Ballet		Kendama Workshop Sweets	
3:00 PM	Twisty Arm Juggling & Inconvinent Thows - Chris Jost			Fieldball Biz			
4:00 PM							
5:00 PM	Gym Closes at 5:00 PM Go Home!						